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Product Datasheet

CD11B (Integrin alpha-M, CD11 Antigen-like Family Member B, CR-3 alpha 
Chain, Cell Surface Glycoprotein MAC-1 Subunit alpha, Leukocyte 
Adhesion Receptor MO1, Neutrophil Adherence Receptor, ITGAM, CR3A, 
MGC117044) (PE), Clone: [4E1
MBS6156938-0.1

Article Name

CD11B (Integrin alpha-M, CD11 Antigen-like Family Member B, CR-3 
alpha Chain, Cell Surface Glycoprotein MAC-1 Subunit alpha, 
Leukocyte Adhesion Receptor MO1, Neutrophil Adherence Receptor, 
ITGAM, CR3A, MGC117044) (PE), Clone: [4E1 

Biozol Catalog Number MBS6156938-0.1 

Supplier Catalog Number MBS6156938-0.1 

Alternative Catalog Number MBS6156938-0.1 

Manufacturer MyBiosource 

Host Mouse 

Category Antikörper 

Clonality Monoclonal 

Clone Designation [4E10] 

Purity Purified by Protein A Affinity Chromatography. 

Form
Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.2. No preservative added. Labeled 
with R-Phycoerythrin (PE). 


